Date

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Winner

Painted Shaza
Dilston Express
Stylish Tu Tu

Big Man Capable
Buckle Up Ticky
Regent Bonny
She's All Class
Bit Hot Rusty
Winklea Vestie
Hat Trick Babe
Vrontios

Reiki Master
Wynburn Jackson
Logo

Always Baroque
Joyful Juggler
Nitro Harvey
Princess Murphy
Awesome Emily

Sire

Puzzle Prize
Bombastic Shiraz
Where's Pedro
Digital

Meticulous
Where's Pedro
Dyna Lachlan

Bit Chili

Cosmic Rumble
Spring Gun
Lochinvar Marlow
Fernando Bale
Barcia Bale
Thirty Talks
Fernando Bale
Aston Dee Bee
Fernando Bale
Orson Allen
Orson Allen

Dam

My Tiger Lily
Dilston Jewell
Stylish Dotty
Capable Assassin
Buckle Up Tina
Prestige Girl

It's A She
Blitzing Chloe
Winklee Weeper
Miss Mint

Tiu Jet

Millie Grace
Wynburn Rush
Dark Casio
Stayers Inn
Hoity Toity
Cheeky Vixen
Rothwell Gal
Chloe Mac

N.W.G.R.C Maiden Series

Trainer

Mick Stringer
Neville Allison
Robert Grubb
Wayne Williams
Gary Johnson
Gary Johnson
David Crosswell
Graeme Taylor
Patricia Howard
Anthony Bullock
Kevin McConnon
Butch Deverell
Butch Deverell
Debbie Cannan
Ted Medhurst
William Witherden
Paul Hili

Gary Johnson
Gayelene Townsend

Dist

452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
461m
515m
515m

Boxes

2,41
8,4,6
6,3,1
7,46
1,54
1,3,2
2,41
3,59
9,2,5
7,16
7,21
54,7
14,2
6,4,1
12,8
1,74
2,16
2,46
74,5

Margin

1/2L
1-1/4L
1-1/2L
2-1/4L
1-1/2L
1-3/4L
6-3/4L
6-1/2L
1-3/4L
1L
Head
5-1/2L
1-1/2L
9-1/4L
1-1/2L
3/4L
4-3/4L
1L
3/4L

Time

26.62sec
25.96sec
26.42sec
26.26sec
26.23sec
26.21sec
25.87sec
26.01sec
25.92sec
25.72sec
26.17sec
25.81sec
25.81sec
25.97sec
26.15sec
25.83sec
26.22sec
30.34sec
30.76sec

Second

Zadarade

Bec Intent
Troublesome Miss
Indecision

Raw Emotion
Beetle Nut
Rumbling Rick
Hard As Nails
Raz Simpson
Droopy's Dasher
Rosie Oh Rosie
Bridwood Brianna
Flash Holly

Kagi Lad

Mill

Saint Zac

Nitro Cannon
Buckle Up Abby
Wall Mount

Third

Pop Mackerrow
Joe's Alarm
Montagu Sue
Luke's A Missile
Jayei Bill
Hellyeah Taz
Highway Two
Cosmic Ray
Miss Pisces
Monster Red
Fink Racer
Miss Paw Paw
Clubber

Tah Nora
Sparky Tiger
Silent Keiko

Ah We're Tight
Opsrey Knight
Hook Shot

Track

DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
HOBT
LCTN
LCTN



